

pachet agricol

I.D.: 92864046

Data publicarii	31.01.24	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.835,86 RON - 1.835,86 RON

Descriere: PASTE TAITEI 200G BUC 20.000 3.6697 73.39 6.61 2 ULEI LITRI 6.000 7.3400 44.04 3.96 3 PASTA TOMATA 720G BUC 6.000 9.1750 55.05 4.95 4 FASOLE MICI KG 20.000 7.3395 146.79 13.21 5 BOIA ARDEI BUC 10.000 2.7523 27.52 2.48 6 BISCUITI BUC 96.000 1.6806 161.34 14.52 7 PATE BUCEGI 200G BUC 60.000 5.5046 330.28 29.73 8 CACAO BUC 5.000 5.5047 27.52 2.48 9 CARTOFI KG 55.000 3.2100 176.55 15.89 10 CEAPA KG 20.800 3.2100 66.77 6.01 11 UNT 200G BUC 16.000 9.1745 146.79 13.21 12 FICAT PUI KG 5.000 11.9267 59.63 5.37 13 BRANZA Telemea BUC 4.000 27.5240 110.10 9.91 14 PULPE PUI FARA SPATE KG 30.000 13.6697
